
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing an increase to the contract with McKinstry Essention, LLC,

in the amount of $6,265,906.99, plus applicable taxes, plus a 15 percent contingency,

for a total of $12,877,682.07, budgeted from the Wastewater Fund, for energy management improvements at
the Central Wastewater Treatment Plant -

Specification No. PW10-0224F

[John Burk, P.E., Science and Engineering Division Manager;

Michael P. Slevin III, P.E., Director, Environmental Services]

File #: RES40550, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 3/13/2020Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

